All Admitted Students Top 10 Report for Fall 2016

Total Number of Admitted Students: 4,661

Note: Numbers include any adjustments entered after the official end of the term.

School

Business, Comm & Environment

Education, Health & Leadership
Humanities & Culture

Office of Graduate Studies
Oregon Center for The Arts
S.T.E.M. Division

SOU - General

Social Sciences

Undergraduate Studies

Academic Departments
Business Administration
Education
Psychology
Criminology & Criminal Justice
Theatre Arts
Biology
Health, P.E., & Leadership
Communication
Nursing

Emerging Media & Digital Arts

Report: Top 10 Report

Students
1,127
794

184

11
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336

1,001
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745
507
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282
267
266
197
189
170

153

Majors Students

Business Administration
pre-Business Administration
Psychology

Theatre Arts

Elementary Education
Communication
pre-Nursing

pre-Criminal Justice
Criminal Justice

Emerging Media and Digital Art

Colleges Transfered From
Rogue Community College OR
Portland Community College OR
College Of The Siskiyous
Lane Community College OR
Umpgua Community College
Southwestern Oregon Community
Oregon State University
Portland State University
Shasta College

Klamath Community College

331

277

260

217

197

166

153

140

131

115

Students

761

94

80

78

70

60

59

59

58

53

High Schools Entered From | Students

North Medford High School
South Medford High School
Ashland High School
Phoenix High School

Eagle Point High School
Grants Pass High School
Crater High School

Yreka High School

Cascade Christian High Sch

Roseburg High School

High Schools Outside Jackson County, OR

High Schools Entered From
Grants Pass High School
Yreka High School
Roseburg High School
Hidden Valley High School
North Valley High School
Crater Academy Health & Public
Illinois Valley High School
U S Grant High School
Tigard Senior High School

Bend Senior High School

178

168

153

101

86

83

61

42

36

36

Students
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