All Admitted Students Top 10 Report for Fall 2016

Total Number of Admitted Students: 4,661

Note: Numbers include any adjustments entered after the official end of the term.

School	Students
Business, Comm & Environment	1,127
Education, Health & Leadership	794
Humanities & Culture	184
Office of Graduate Studies	11
Oregon Center for The Arts	636
S.T.E.M. Division	555
SOU - General	336
Social Sciences	1,001
Undergraduate Studies	17

Academic Departments	Students
Business Administration	745
Education	507
Psychology	470
Criminology & Criminal Justice	282
Theatre Arts	267
Biology	266
Health, P.E., & Leadership	197
Communication	189
Nursing	170
Emerging Media & Digital Arts	153

Majors	Students
Business Administration	331
pre-Business Administration	277
Psychology	260
Theatre Arts	217
Elementary Education	197
Communication	166
pre-Nursing	153
pre-Criminal Justice	140
Criminal Justice	131
Emerging Media and Digital Art	115

Colleges Transfered From	Students
Rogue Community College OR	761
Portland Community College OR	94
College Of The Siskiyous	80
Lane Community College OR	78
Umpqua Community College	70
Southwestern Oregon Community	60
Oregon State University	59
Portland State University	59
Shasta College	58
Klamath Community College	53

High Schools Entered From	Students
North Medford High School	178
South Medford High School	168
Ashland High School	153
Phoenix High School	101
Eagle Point High School	86
Grants Pass High School	83
Crater High School	61
Yreka High School	42
Cascade Christian High Sch	36
Roseburg High School	36

High Schools Outside Jackson County, OR

High Schools Entered From	Students
Grants Pass High School	83
Yreka High School	42
Roseburg High School	36
Hidden Valley High School	34
North Valley High School	31
Crater Academy Health & Public	30
Illinois Valley High School	27
U S Grant High School	23
Tigard Senior High School	22
Bend Senior High School	21